District:

TRAINING AWARD REPORT — SAM HOUSTON AREA COUNCIL

Submission of this form by the district training team is required for training awards to be entered in the council database. District training chairs should verify all
required training before submission using training validation tool. Do not include commissioner awards; commissioner awards are processed through the council
commissioner team.

Email:

Submitted by:

Phone:

Position:

Date:

Send a copy of this report to your district
Professionals and trainingreports@shac.org

UNIT
TYPE &
NUM

NAME
as listed on BSA registration

MEMBER ID (preferred)

or HOME ADDRESS

AWARD

AWARD
CODE

DATE
COMPLETED

COUNCIL
USE

Trn Vrfy  Awrd Vrfy

10

11

12

AWARD CODES

2002
2005
2001
2102
2101
2202

Den Leader Training Award

Scouter’s Training Award — Cub Scouting
Cubmaster’s Key

Scouter’s Training Award — Boy Scouting
Scoutmaster’s Key

Scouter’s Training Award — Varsity Scouting

2201
2703
2701
2704
2702
2601

Coach’s Key

Venturing Training Award
Advisor’s Key

Sea Scout Adult Training Award
Skipper’s Key

District Committee Key

2705

District Committee Scouter’s Training Award

COUNCIL USE:

O X < »*

Award already entered

Award entered — all OK

Not currently registered —entered
Not registered
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